                                                                                                                                        Mississauga, Ontario
                                                                                                                                        Canada
 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
1.        SCOPE OF DOCUMENT
This document describes the assembly procedure.
This document is only for people implicated in the project, and is strictly confidential.
2.        DESCRIPTION
2.1. Serial number codification
MMSLLYWWxxxxZZ
Model Identifier
Location Identifier
Year of manufacture Identifier
Week of manufacture Identifier
Incremental serial number
(Sub-) Assembly Identifier
Build Revision (Optional)
              S/N: RV 9 10 C10 0001
 Incremental serial number
 Date of production ex: C: 2012, week 10
 RV: 7515 model 9: RFID reader
                                                                                                                                        Mississauga, Ontario
                                                                                                                                        Canada
 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
2.2. Label for RFID Module HF-KRX-2S
    M/N: RV9100 Module HF-KRX-2S      S/N: RV9XXC100001
                       IC: 2739D- HFK2EP10                FCC ID: GM3HFKR2SEP10
                                        PSION                                            Rating:       2.8 V, 300 mA
                                        Made in France
2.3. Label for 7515 terminal
This part is to be placed directly
on the product.
0536
Psion Inc. Model: 7515
FCC ID: GM37515UB contains FCC ID: GM3HFKR2SEP10
IC: 2739D-7515UB contains IC: 2739D-HFK2EP10
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following conditions:
(1)This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)This device must accept any interference received, including
 interference that may cause undesired operation
                                                                                                                                        Mississauga, Ontario
                                                                                                                                        Canada
 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
3.         INSTALLATION PROCEDURE
3.1. Label area for label RFID Module HF-KRX-2S
3.2. Label area for label RFID Module HF-KRX-2S into 7515 terminal